Date

09/02/
10
09/04/

10

09/04/
10

09/05/
10

09/06/
10
09/12/
10

09/19/
10

09/22/
10

09/26/
10
09/27/
10

10/03/
10

10/09/
10

10/10/
10

10/17/
10
10/24/
10

10/31/
10

11/06/
10

11/06/
10
11/07/
10
11/07/

10
11/20/
10
11/20/
10

Time

4:30 PM CDT

9:20 AM CDT

5:45 PM CDT
12:20 PM

CDT
10:30 AM

CDT
1:30 PM CDT
3:00 PM CDT
4:15 PM CDT

12:15 PM

CDT
5:45 PM CDT
1:30 PM CDT
1:30 PM CDT
1:30 PM CDT
4:00 PM CDT
4:30 PM CDT
1:30 PM CDT

11:00 AM

CDT
2:45 PM CDT
9:30 AM CST
1:15 PM CST
9:15 AM CST

2:15 PM CST

=

Games for Team Chicago Academy-Nationals
Last Updated on June 03, 2024

Away Team

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

CFJ GU12 Red
NSA Rockets
Eclipse Select North
Winner Gr B

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

CLASC Blue

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

BTSC HAWKS GREEN
ELA Red 98

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Libertyville Orange

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

PSA Legends Elite
SLSG Navy

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

MS Fire 99 Blue

Away
Scor
e

0

1

Home Team

TC Boys

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Palatine Celtic Select

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Eclipse West Boys
NSA Premier Rockets

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Kickers
BTSC HAWKS GREEN

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Strikers FV 99 Premier

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Kickers United FC G 98/99 A

Carmel United SC Premier

Blue 99 (IN)
Ohio Premier

TNFC 99 Azul

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Hom Result

e
Scor
e

0

4

Tie

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Tie

Win

Tie

Loss

Loss

Loss

Tie

Loss

Loss

Win

Tie

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss



11/21/
10
03/05/
11
03/12/

11

03/19/
11

03/26/
11
04/02/
11
04/09/

11

04/16/
11

04/17/
11

04/30/
11
04/30/
11
05/07/

11

05/08/
11

05/14/
11
05/15/
11

05/15/
11

05/21/
11

05/21/
11

05/22/
11
05/28/
11

05/28/
11

06/04/
11

06/07/
11
06/08/
11
06/11/

11

06/11/
11

06/12/
11

06/14/
11

10:15 AM
CST
9:20 PM CST
8:30 PM CST
8:30 PM CDT
9:20 PM CDT
7:40 PM CDT
8:30 PM CDT
9:20 PM CDT
5:00 PM CDT
10:00 AM
CDT
1:00 PM CDT
1:00 PM CDT
1:30 PM CDT
11:00 AM
CDT
8:00 AM CDT
2:00 PM CDT
2:00 PM CDT
4:00 PM CDT
11:30 AM
CDT
2:00 PM CDT
4:40 PM CDT
12:30 PM
CDT
6:00 PM CDT
6:30 PM CDT
12:00 PM
CDT
3:30 PM CDT
1:30 PM CDT

6:00 PM CDT

EYSA Tornado 99

TC Falcons
Aguilitas
TC Santos
TC Hornets
Astra Soccer Club
TC Falcons

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Chicago Blast U12 Blue
BTSC HAWKS GREEN

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Inferno Oak Forest
Team Evanston Orange

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

CFJ NW Indiana 98
Select NISL

OBSC
CLASC Blue
SOUTH SIDE FIRE-NISL

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Dynamo Black
South Side Fire
Legacy SC '98 Navy

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Cyrstal Lake Elite

Plainfield Legends Elite U11

GLSA Orange

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Cl Force Elite 98/99
CLASC Blue
Eclipse Select North

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals
INTER-FC 99/00
KICKERS UNITED FC 98

Team Evanston Orange

Win
Unscor

ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed
Win
Win
Win
Tie
Win
Win
Win
Win
Loss
Win
Loss
Win
Tie
Unscor

ed
Unscor

ed
Win
Tie
Win
Tie

Tie



06/15/
11
06/18/

11

06/19/
11

5:00 PM CDT

12:00 AM
CDT

12:00 AM
CDT

STRIKERS FV 99
PREMIER IWSL

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

4

Team Chicago Academy-
Nationals

Chicago Fire Juniors North

sockers

0 Loss
1 Win
2 Loss
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