

Games for Team Chicago Academy-Nationals Last Updated on June 03, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
09/02/ 10	4:30 PM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	0	TC Boys	0	Tie
09/04/ 10	9:20 AM CDT	CFJ GU12 Red	1	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	4	Win
09/04/ 10	5:45 PM CDT	NSA Rockets	2	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	1	Loss
09/05/ 10	12:20 PM CDT	Eclipse Select North	0	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	1	Win
09/06/ 10	10:30 AM CDT	Winner Gr B	1	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	0	Loss
09/12/ 10	1:30 PM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	0	Palatine Celtic Select	1	Loss
09/19/ 10	3:00 PM CDT	CLASC Blue	4	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	1	Loss
09/22/ 10	4:15 PM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	2	Eclipse West Boys	2	Tie
09/26/ 10	12:15 PM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	1	NSA Premier Rockets	0	Win
09/27/ 10	5:45 PM CDT	BTSC HAWKS GREEN	1	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	1	Tie
10/03/ 10	1:30 PM CDT	ELA Red 98	4	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	0	Loss
10/09/ 10	1:30 PM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	2	Kickers	4	Loss
10/10/ 10	1:30 PM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	0	BTSC HAWKS GREEN	1	Loss
10/17/ 10	4:00 PM CDT	Libertyville Orange	2	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	2	Tie
10/24/ 10	4:30 PM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	1	Strikers FV 99 Premier	4	Loss
10/31/ 10	1:30 PM CDT	PSA Legends Elite	2	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	0	Loss
11/06/ 10	11:00 AM CDT	SLSG Navy	1	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	3	Win
11/06/ 10	2:45 PM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	1	Kickers United FC G 98/99 A	1	Tie
11/07/ 10	9:30 AM CST	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	3	Carmel United SC Premier Blue 99 (IN)	2	Win
11/07/ 10	1:15 PM CST	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	0	Ohio Premier	5	Loss
11/20/ 10	9:15 AM CST	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	1	TNFC 99 Azul	5	Loss
11/20/ 10	2:15 PM CST	MS Fire 99 Blue	2	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	1	Loss

11/21/ 10	10:15 AM CST	EYSA Tornado 99	4	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	6	Win
03/05/ 11	9:20 PM CST			Team Chicago Academy- Nationals		Unscor ed
03/12/ 11	8:30 PM CST	TC Falcons		Team Chicago Academy- Nationals		Unscor ed
03/19/ 11	8:30 PM CDT	Aguilitas		Team Chicago Academy- Nationals		Unscor ed
03/26/ 11	9:20 PM CDT	TC Santos		Team Chicago Academy- Nationals		Unscor ed
04/02/ 11	7:40 PM CDT	TC Hornets		Team Chicago Academy- Nationals		Unscor ed
04/09/ 11	8:30 PM CDT	Astra Soccer Club		Team Chicago Academy- Nationals		Unscor ed
04/16/ 11	9:20 PM CDT	TC Falcons		Team Chicago Academy- Nationals		Unscor ed
04/17/ 11	5:00 PM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	4	Dynamo Black	0	Win
04/30/ 11	10:00 AM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	3	South Side Fire	0	Win
04/30/ 11	1:00 PM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	6	Legacy SC '98 Navy	1	Win
05/07/ 11	1:00 PM CDT	Chicago Blast U12 Blue	1	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	1	Tie
05/08/ 11	1:30 PM CDT	BTSC HAWKS GREEN	0	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	2	Win
05/14/ 11	11:00 AM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	1	Cyrstal Lake Elite	0	Win
05/15/ 11	8:00 AM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	3	Plainfield Legends Elite U11	1	Win
05/15/ 11	2:00 PM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	2	GLSA Orange	0	Win
05/21/ 11	2:00 PM CDT	Inferno Oak Forest	3	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	2	Loss
05/21/ 11	4:00 PM CDT	Team Evanston Orange	2	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	6	Win
05/22/ 11	11:30 AM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	1	Cl Force Elite 98/99	4	Loss
05/28/ 11	2:00 PM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	2	CLASC Blue	1	Win
05/28/ 11	4:40 PM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	2	Eclipse Select North	2	Tie
06/04/ 11	12:30 PM CDT	CFJ NW Indiana 98 Select NISL		Team Chicago Academy- Nationals		Unscor ed
06/07/ 11	6:00 PM CDT	OBSC		Team Chicago Academy- Nationals		Unscor ed
06/08/ 11	6:30 PM CDT	CLASC Blue	2	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	3	Win
06/11/ 11	12:00 PM CDT	SOUTH SIDE FIRE-NISL	3	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	3	Tie
06/11/ 11	3:30 PM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	5	INTER-FC 99/00	2	Win
06/12/ 11	1:30 PM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	2	KICKERS UNITED FC 98	2	Tie
06/14/ 11	6:00 PM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	3	Team Evanston Orange	3	Tie

06/15/ 11	5:00 PM CDT	STRIKERS FV 99 PREMIER IWSL	4	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	0	Loss
06/18/ 11	12:00 AM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	5	Chicago Fire Juniors North	1	Win
06/19/ 11	12:00 AM CDT	Team Chicago Academy- Nationals	1	sockers	2	Loss